
NR 
CHIAMATA

NRG
NR             

RUOLO
NR 

CHIAMATA
NRG

NR             
RUOLO

NR 
CHIAMATA

NRG
NR             

RUOLO

1 202201412 1 1 202102075 12 1 202201269 22

2 202201422 2 2 202201302 14 2 202201288 23

3 202201495 2 3 202201403 15 3 202201313 24

4 202201500 4 4 202201432 16 4 202201387 25

5 202201520 5 5 202201465 17 5 202201452 26

6 202201541 6 6 202000535 18 6 202201489 27

7 202200679 7 7 202100793 19 7 202201501 28

8 202201239 8 8 202201229 20 8 202201514 29

9 202201282 9 9 202201260 21 9 202201544 30

10 202201388 10 10 202201147 13

11 202201454 11

NR 
CHIAMATA

NR             
RUOLO

NR 
CHIAMATA

NR             
RUOLO

1 1 1 12

2 2 2 13

3 3 3 14

4 4 4 15

5 5 5 16

6 6 6 17

7 7 7 18

8 8 8 19

9 9 9 20

10 10 10 21

11 11

202201499

202201892

SEZIONE SECONDA

202102000

NRG

202102011

202102079

202102089

202102124

202102126

202102136

202200248

202201268

202201287

202201355

FASCIA ORARIA  11.00-11.30 FASCIA ORARIA  11.30-12.00

NRG

202201383

202201448

202201508

202201262

202201280

202201314

202201346

202201425

FASCIA ORARIA                                
10.15-11.00

SEZIONE PRIMA
FASCIA ORARIA                                   

9.00 - 9.30
FASCIA ORARIA                                

9.30 - 10.15

       SVOLGIMENTO CAMERA DI CONSIGLIO

MERCOLEDI' 7 SETTEMBRE 2022

                 TRIBUNALE AMMINISTRATIVO REGIONALE PER LA LOMBARDIA


